
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2015 2:16 AM 
To: Danny Vicars 
Subject: Re: 

Banging noise when sink is turned on 

On Thursday, December 17, 2015,=Danny Vicars > wrote: 

h=y boss you have water there might be some air yet ?? I didn't run your=bigtub so if you turn it on and it makes 
hissing sound leave it run W=11 it sounds and looks ok same for all let it run 

ps WOW thxs for xmas gift c u Monday to shake ur hand=thanks again 

DANNYadiv> 

=C2* please note 

The information containe= in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileg=d, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the u=e of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disc=osure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly =rohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communicati=n in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail =o jeevacation@g=ail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
=ncluding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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